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Food & Beverage List @ NOS 2023-2024

Bake Sale — Grades (1-5) — Wednesday 15/11/2023

Bake Sale

Item

Pizza
Mexican| Alfredo | Vegetables

Manageesh
Cheese | Zaatar

Kaek
Falafel | Cheese

Potato Sandwich
Mac & Cheese

CorninaCup

Salad
Caeser | Taco

Custard Different Favours

Water

Flavoured Milk
Chocolate | Strawberry

Juice

(Otedb) yaudl
Price (JD)

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50

1.00

0.25

0.60

0.50

BE Cambridge Assessment
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Cambeidge Insermational Schosl
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Capacity/Size

140 gr
135 gr

75 gr

120 gr
250 cc
100 gr

250 cc

150 cc

600 ml
250 ml

200 ml
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