



Bake Sale			يوم بيع المأكولات
Item	السعر (بالدينار) Price (JD)	السعة/الحجم Capacity/Size	الصنف
Pizza Mexican   Alfredo   Vegetables	0.50	140 gr	<b>بيتزا</b> مكسيكان   ألفريدو   خضار
Manaqeesh Cheese   Zaatar	0.50	135 gr	<b>مناقیش</b> جبنة   زعتر
Kaek Falafel   Cheese	0.50	75 gr	<b>كعك</b> فلافل   جبنة
Potato Sandwich	0.50	120 gr	ساندويش بطاطا
Mac & Cheese	0.50	250 cc	ماك & تشيز
Corn in a Cup	0.50	100 gr	ذرة بالكاسة
Salad Caeser   Taco	0.50	250 cc	<b>سلطة</b> سيزار   تاكو
<b>Custard Different Favours</b>	1.00	150 cc	كاسترد بنكهات مختلفة
Water	0.25	600 ml	ماء
Flavoured Milk Chocolate   Strawberry	0.60	250 ml	<b>حلیب منگه</b> شوکولاته   فراولة
Juice	0.50	200 ml	عصير













